So
la
r W
hi
z
–
Th
e
 S
W
R
-3
68
-1
5
The SWR-368-15 is one of our new units in the SWR
range. This particular model is the smallest of the new
range, and suitable for homes up to 80m2, ideal for
sheds or granny flats.
The
SWR-368-15
SPECIFICATIONS
PV Panel High-Impact Resistant Polycrystaline
15 Watt Panel
Fan Motor
10-24 Volt DC
Brushless Motor
Double-Shielded Ball Bearings
Fan Decibel <60dB(A) (at a meter away)
Equivalent to an air conditioning unit
Fan Cap Aluminium alloy for maximum durability
Body Corrosion Resistant Steel
(Suitable for coastal installations)
Flashing Length & Width: 500mm
Height: 0.9mm
Coating Electro Static UV resistant spray cured in
high temperature drying process
Hardware Cold sheet steel brackets, stainless steel
fastners & screen
Dimensions
Diameter: 600mm
Height: 250mm
Throat: 368mm
Weight 6KG
Colour Black powder coating
Options
Fixed Temp Thermostat (30°C)
Adjustable Temp Thermostat (10-30°C)
Constant Current Module
300mm Adaptor for ducting